ING

Permit Type
Agricultural
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Permit Summary

Count
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By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Aug-2020 to 31-Aug-2020

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$942,100.00
$7,000.00
$410,000.00
$60,000.00
$1,475,000.00
$470,000.00
$625,000.00
$208,000.00
$0.00
$40,500.00
$0.00
$4,237,600.00

Permit Fees

$4,928.00
$281.25
$1,968.75
$1,125.00
$3,500.00
$2,250.00
$8,451.05
$1,125.00
$0.00
$1,435.00
$2,531.25
$27,595.30

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,000.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,000.00
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